DIN Rail Mount Two-WireTransmitters DSCT
For information call 800-444-7644204
DSCT36
Potentiometer Input Transmitters
Figure 1: DSCT36 Block Diagram
▲
   Features
� Interfaces to Potentiometers up to 10kΩ

NOTES:
(1) Includes nonlinearity, hysteresis and repeatability.
Ordering Information
Model Input Range
DSCT36-01 0 to 100Ω
DSCT36-02 0 to 500Ω
DSCT36-03 0 to 1kΩ
DSCT36-04 0 to 10kΩ